

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 3022/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04.11.2011
in Writ Petition No. 2697/2011 passed by the High Court Of Madhya
Pradesh at Jabalpur)

M.P.AGRO INDUS.DEV.CORP.LTD.THR.M.D.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANTANTRA GRAH NIRMAN COOP.ST.LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 14/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Rathi, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the petitioner.
The special leave petition is dismissed for
non-prosecution.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2014.11.14
17:45:05 IST
Reason: